
Class of 2019 Summer Timetable

Date 8am (Optional) Periods 1+2 Period 3 Periods 4+5 After-Hours (Optional)
Sat, 11 May 
Sun, 12 May ICT revision 1pm - 4pm

Mon, 13 May 

Computing revision Computing 1 (24) ICT revision ICT (18) Food revision
Normal lessons Normal lessons French revision

PE revision
Normal lessons

Tue, 14 May 
French revision French L+R (21) Science revision Biology 1 + Synergy 1 (171) DT revision

Science revision Computing revision

Wed, 15 May 
PE revision PE 1 (44) English revision English Literature 1 (171) Science revision

Functional Skills M (1)
English revision

Thu, 16 May 
Science revision Chemistry 1 (155) Normal lessons Computing 2 (24) Drama revision

Maths revision Normal lessons

Fri, 17 May 

French revision French W (21) PE revision PE 2 (44)
Functional Skills R (7) Drama revision Drama (17)

Normal lessons Normal lessons Functional Skills W (7)
Normal lessons

Sat, 18 May 
Sun, 19 May 
Mon, 20 May Normal lessons Normal lessons Maths revision Food revision

Tue, 21 May 
Maths revision Maths 1 (177) Geography revision Geography 1 (89)

Normal lessons Spanish revision
Normal lessons

Wed, 22 May 
Spanish revision Spanish L+R (52) Science revision Physics 1 + Synergy 2 (171) English revision

Science revision

Thu, 23 May 

English revision English Literature 2 (171) Psychology revision Psychology revision
Business revision Business revision

D&T revision D&T revision
Normal lessons Normal lessons

Fri, 24 May 

Psychology revision Psychology 1 (39) Clash supervision (3) D&T (18)
Business 1 (23) D&T revision Psychology 1 clash (3)
Italian L+R (1) Normal lessons History revision

Normal lessons Normal lessons
Sat, 25 May 
Sun, 26 May 
Mon, 27 May 
Tue, 28 May 
Wed, 29 May 
Thu, 30 May English revision 10am - 2:30pm
Fri, 31 May 
Sat, 1 Jun 
Sun, 2 Jun 

Mon, 3 Jun 
History revision History 1 (77) Psychology revision Psychology 2 (39) Food revision

Normal lessons Normal lessons Italian W (1)
English revision

Tue, 4 Jun 
English revision English Language 1 (171) Business revision Business 2 (23) Business 2 clash (1)

Music revision Music (8)
Normal lessons Normal lessons

Wed, 5 Jun 
Spanish revision Spanish W (52) Geography revision Geography 2 (89) Maths revision

Normal lessons Normal lessons Normal lessons

Thu, 6 Jun 
Maths revision Maths 2 (171) History revision History 2 (77)

Food revision English revision
English revision

Fri, 7 Jun English revision English Language 2 (171) Science revision Biology 2 + Synergy 3 (171)
Sat, 8 Jun 
Sun, 9 Jun 

Mon, 10 Jun 
Food (8) Science revision Maths revision

Panjabi L+R (3)
Science revision

Tue, 11 Jun Maths revision Maths 3 (171) Science revision Science revision

Wed, 12 Jun 
Science revision Chemistry 2 + Synergy 4 (171) Geography revision Polish L+R (2)

Geography revision
Non-Geographers finish for the day at 11:15am

Thu, 13 Jun 
Geography revision Geography 3 (89) Science revision Science revision

Non-Geographers arrive at 11:15am Synergy students finished

Fri, 14 Jun 
Science revision Physics 2 (155) Further Maths revision Further Maths 1 (21)

Synergy students finished Panjabi W (3)
All other Year 11s finish at 11:15am

Sat, 15 Jun 
Sun, 16 Jun 

Mon, 17 Jun 
Further Maths 2 (21) All other Year 11s finished

All other Year 11s finished

Wed, 19 Jun 
Polish W (2) All Year 11s finished

All other Year 11s finished

Wed, 26 Jun Exam Contingency Day Arrive in the Design Centre by 9am for morning exams, and 1:05pm for afternoon exams.
Fri, 28 Jun Leavers' Service Full Business Dress is required.
Fri, 5 Jul Prom Ensure you are equipped: black pens, pencils, eraser, ruler, scientific calculator.

Thu, 22 Aug GCSE Results Day Seating plans will be posted every day in the Quisine.


